
SR COURSE PROGRAM ENRNO NAME DATE DAY TIME LINK
1 MSEI021P PGDIS 198060035 SOUNAK BISWAS
2 MSEI021P PGDIS 2105402083 AKSHATA LOLAYEKAR
3 MSEI021P PGDIS 2105433567 ANIRUDDHA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA
4 MSEI021P PGDIS 2105942097 SAAKSHI JAMWAL
5 MSEI021P PGDIS 2107906463 GUNDE GAURI SANJEEV
6 MSEI021P PGDIS 2106489093 PAYAL ASHOKKUMAR PAHILANI
7 MSEI021P PGDIS 2106516579 MARIA UDAIPURWALA
8 MSEI021P PGDIS 2107612047 RAMU UDAYBHAN PRAJAPATI
9 MSEI021P MSCIS 2105621939 R SURESH KUMAR
10 MSEI021P MSCIS 2106425484 SHYAM MADANGOPAL
11 MSEI021P MSCIS 2107164003 ASIF HANIF SHAIKH
12 MSEI021P MSCIS 2106207498 SAMIR HEMANT MATONDKAR

1 MSEI022P PGDIS 198060035 SOUNAK BISWAS
2 MSEI022P PGDIS 2105402083 AKSHATA LOLAYEKAR
3 MSEI022P PGDIS 2105433567 ANIRUDDHA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA
4 MSEI022P PGDIS 2105942097 SAAKSHI JAMWAL
5 MSEI022P PGDIS 2107906463 GUNDE GAURI SANJEEV
6 MSEI022P PGDIS 2106489093 PAYAL ASHOKKUMAR PAHILANI
7 MSEI022P PGDIS 2106516579 MARIA UDAIPURWALA
8 MSEI022P PGDIS 2107612047 RAMU UDAYBHAN PRAJAPATI
9 MSEI022P MSCIS 2105621939 R SURESH KUMAR
10 MSEI022P MSCIS 2106425484 SHYAM MADANGOPAL
11 MSEI022P MSCIS 2107164003 ASIF HANIF SHAIKH
12 MSEI022P MSCIS 2106207498 SAMIR HEMANT MATONDKAR

1 MSEI023P PGDIS 198060035 SOUNAK BISWAS
2 MSEI023P PGDIS 2105402083 AKSHATA LOLAYEKAR
3 MSEI023P PGDIS 2105433567 ANIRUDDHA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA
4 MSEI023P PGDIS 2105942097 SAAKSHI JAMWAL
5 MSEI023P PGDIS 2107906463 GUNDE GAURI SANJEEV
6 MSEI023P PGDIS 2106489093 PAYAL ASHOKKUMAR PAHILANI
7 MSEI023P PGDIS 197602871 GAURAV KUDAISYA
8 MSEI023P PGDIS 2106516579 MARIA UDAIPURWALA
9 MSEI023P PGDIS 2107612047 RAMU UDAYBHAN PRAJAPATI
10 MSEI023P MSCIS 2105621939 R SURESH KUMAR
11 MSEI023P MSCIS 2106425484 SHYAM MADANGOPAL
12 MSEI023P MSCIS 2107164003 ASIF HANIF SHAIKH
13 MSEI023P MSCIS 2106207498 SAMIR HEMANT MATONDKAR

25/5/2022 WEDNESDAY 2 PM TO 5 PM
https://pillai-edu-

in.zoom.us/j/83188447741

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE MUMBAI - 49

IGNOU EXAM CENTRE 1632
MSCIS / PGDIS / ACISE - DECEMBER 2021 TERM END PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

24/5/2022 TUESDAY 10 AM TO 01 PM
https://pillai-edu-

in.zoom.us/j/89226314997

24/5/2022 TUESDAY 2 PM TO 5 PM
https://pillai-edu-

in.zoom.us/j/89226314997
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1 MSEI025P PGDIS 198060035 SOUNAK BISWAS
2 MSEI025P PGDIS 2002722074 GAUTAM RAHULKUMAR BRAJKISHORE
3 MSEI025P PGDIS 2002755329 CYCLEWALA SHIFA MD FAZAL
4 MSEI025P PGDIS 2002755334 GAUTAM ROHITKUMAR BRAJKISHORE
5 MSEI025P PGDIS 2100157173 TAHIR AKIL KHATRI
6 MSEI025P PGDIS 2101120029 SWAYAMA
7 MSEI025P PGDIS 2101283073 GARIMA KUSHWAHA
8 MSEI025P PGDIS 2100560506 PRITESH GAJBHIYE

1 OSEI041P ACISE 2105966102 HEMANTA KUMAR PANDA 25/5/2022 WEDNESDAY 10 AM TO 01 PM
https://pillai-edu-

in.zoom.us/j/83188447741

1 MSEI026P PGDIS 198060035 SOUNAK BISWAS
2 MSEI026P PGDIS 2002722074 GAUTAM RAHULKUMAR BRAJKISHORE
3 MSEI026P PGDIS 2002755329 CYCLEWALA SHIFA MD FAZAL
4 MSEI026P PGDIS 2002755334 GAUTAM ROHITKUMAR BRAJKISHORE
5 MSEI026P PGDIS 2100157173 TAHIR AKIL KHATRI
6 MSEI026P PGDIS 2101120029 SWAYAMA
7 MSEI026P PGDIS 2101283073 GARIMA KUSHWAHA
8 MSEI026P PGDIS 2100560506 PRITESH GAJBHIYE

1 MSEI027P PGDIS 198060035 SOUNAK BISWAS
2 MSEI027P PGDIS 2002722074 GAUTAM RAHULKUMAR BRAJKISHORE
3 MSEI027P PGDIS 2002755329 CYCLEWALA SHIFA MD FAZAL
4 MSEI027P PGDIS 2002755334 GAUTAM ROHITKUMAR BRAJKISHORE
5 MSEI027P PGDIS 2100157173 TAHIR AKIL KHATRI
6 MSEI027P PGDIS 2101120029 SWAYAMA
7 MSEI027P PGDIS 2101283073 GARIMA KUSHWAHA
8 MSEI027P PGDIS 2100560506 PRITESH GAJBHIYE
9 MSEI027P PGDIS 2100051411 ALOK PRAKASH TRIPATHI

1 OSEI042P ACISE 2105966102 HEMANTA KUMAR PANDA 26/5/2022 THURSDAY 10 AM TO 01 PM

https://pillai-edu-

in.zoom.us/j/86583225840?pwd

=c2duS0wyRGZwWFBHdEV3L05l

YzByZz09

2 OSEI044P ACISE 2105966102 HEMANTA KUMAR PANDA 26/5/2022 THURSDAY 2 PM TO 5 PM

https://pillai-edu-

in.zoom.us/j/86583225840?pwd

=c2duS0wyRGZwWFBHdEV3L05l

YzByZz09

Dr. E. Krishna Rao
Regional Director (I/c)

Dr. Prashant Nitnaware
Coordinator, LSC 1632

26/5/2022 THURSDAY 2 PM TO 5 PM

https://pillai-edu-

in.zoom.us/j/86583225840?pwd

=c2duS0wyRGZwWFBHdEV3L05l

YzByZz09
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